
Date Location Event
Saturday, May 26, 2018 TBA Wingsfest
Sunday, May 27, 2018 TBA Wingsfest
Monday, May 28, 2018 TBA Wingsfest

Friday, June 1, 2018 La Grange, Weimar, Flatonia Central Texas Classic
Saturday, June 2, 2018 La Grange, Weimar, Flatonia Central Texas Classic
Sunday, June 3, 2018 La Grange, Weimar, Flatonia Central Texas Classic
Friday, June 8, 2018 Austin Wings Invitational

Saturday, June 9, 2018 Austin Wings Invitational
Sunday, June 10, 2018 Austin Wings invitational
Friday, June 15, 2018 Waco Storm Invitational

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Waco Storm Invitational
Sunday, June 17, 2018 Waco Storm Invitational
Friday, June 22, 2018 Cleburne Cleburne Showcase

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Cleburne Cleburne Showcase
Sunday, June 24, 2018 Cleburne Cleburne Showcase

Thursday, June 28, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Championship
Friday, June 29, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Championship

Saturday, June 30, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Championship
Sunday, July 1, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Championship
Friday, July 6, 2018 OFF OFF

Saturday, July 7, 2018 OFF OFF
Sunday, July 8, 2018 OFF OFF

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Wood Bat
Thursday, July 12, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Wood Bat

Friday, July 13, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Wood Bat
Saturday, July 14, 2018 Franklin Texas Premier Wood Bat

Friday, July 20, 2018 TBA TBA
Saturday, July 21, 2018 TBA TBA
Sunday, July 22, 2018 TBA TBA

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Lubbock Premier National Championship
Thursday, July 26, 2018 Lubbock Premier National Championship

Friday, July 27, 2018 Lubbock Premier National Championship
Saturday, July 28, 2018 Lubbock Premier National Championship
Sunday, July 29, 2018 Lubbock Premier National Championship
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